Liste de départ

Championnat Vaudois 2021
Epreuve: Prix Foolfashion - Swiss Equestrian Shop
Championnat Vaudois des Sociétés AVSH
Epreuve n°: 11
Date: Samedi, 25 Septembre 2021
Heure: 09h00
Catégorie: SP/CS
Baréme: A chr 2 mréd, 1 barr chr
Nombre de degrés: 4
Inscrits: 127
HC: 0
Non-partant: 0
Départ Cavalier/ére Cheval Degré
n° Propriétaire Signalement
1 Cavaliers d'Oron et DGM
101 Laure Testuz, Les Tavernes COCCINELLE DE PRINNEX CH 1
Laure Testuz, Les Tavernes S,br,17,FM
201 Aloisia Maillefer, Esmonts FABULEUSE D'EMON CH 2
Chrystel Maillefer, Esmonts S,br,7,CHS
301 Océane Dummermuth, St-Légier-La QUERIDA XII 3
Chiésaz S,brSch,12,BAYERN
Océane Dummermuth, St-Légier-La
Chiésaz
401 Mélody Cadoux, Besencens FI GORKA 4
Mélody Cadoux, Besencens S,Sch,17,POL
2 Poney-club des fantastiques 1
102 Léonie Alessandra Pelloni, Ecublens CALINE STAR 1 B
Léonie Alessandra Pelloni, Ecublens S,Scheb,15,PONY
202 Léopold Rapin, Lutry CADOR DE LA SELUNE 2 C
Jennifer Goeldi, Grandvaux W,brSch,9,SF
302 Casilda Rapin, Lutry FACETTE 3
Léopold Rapin, Lutry S,F6,SF
402 Jennifer Goeldi, Grandvaux ELUNA GOLDWINGS CHARBONNIERES CH 4
Jennifer Goeldi, Grandvaux S,br,7,CH
3 Bercheéres 1
103 Erin Schvarzstein, Cugy TAITOUBAI SAINT CLAIR 1
Michel Pollien, Assens W,dbr,14,PONY
203 Camille Fretier, Ecublens VD CANDY'S WORLD 2
Léa Machado, Chéne-Paquier S,F18,WEST
303 Léa Machado, Chéne-Paquier DIANAVILA 3
Léa Machado, Chéne-Paquier S,br,13,NED
403 Melanie Akrimi, Prilly CHICOS BOY 4
Maurice Pollien, Assens W,br,15,HANN
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Départ

104
204
304

404

105
205
305

405

106
206
306

406

107
207
307

407

108
208
308

408

Cavalier/ére
Propriétaire
Club Equestre du Mont-sur-Lausanne

Victoria Rousseau, Lausanne
Sandrine Berger, Le Mont-sur-Lausanne

Karina Moret, Lausanne
Sandrine Berger, Le Mont-sur-Lausanne

Quentin Vez, Le Mont-sur-Lausanne
Sandrine Berger, Le Mont-sur-Lausanne

Marion Monod, Etoy
André Berger, Le Mont-sur-Lausanne
Cercle hippique de la Sauvenieére 1

Alexia Sabatini, Echallens
Séverine Sabatini, Echallens

Amina Gudzevic, Lausanne
Régis Menétrey, Pully

Coralie Santamaria, Hermenches
Coralie Santamaria, Hermenches

Lara Andreoni, Bottens
Lara Andreoni, Bottens
SHCEY 1

Alyssia Colliard, Yverdon-les-Bains
Alyssia Colliard, Yverdon-les-Bains

Elodie Fiechter, Bofflens
Philippe Geiser, Cortébert

Kelly Baltensperger, Orbe
Max Studer, Valeyres-sous-Montagny

Caroline Hotz, Vuarrens
Grégoire Hotz, Boveresse
DGM Lavaux 1

I1zia Indermiihle, Epesses
Regina Cossy, Puidoux

Marine Baumann, Glion
Marc-André Cossy, Puidoux

Aline Mersi, Puidoux
Joélle Gentizon, Les Monts-de-Corsier

Myriam Allemann, Blonay
Regina Cossy, Puidoux
La Sallivaz

Zoé Gudin, Founex
Diane Gudin, Founex

Coraline Bes, Gland
Coraline Bés, Gland

Dany Hunyadi, Divonne les Bains
Dany Hunyadi, Divonne les Bains

Maeva Béchir, Chavannes-de-Bogis
Diane Gudin, Founex

Vendredi, 24 Sept,embre 2021
Liste de départ : Epreuve 11 (Epr. n°: 2021.8390)

Cheval
Signalement

JANEIRO
W,E7,NED

LE BLEND

W,br,5,NED

EUREKA DE PLEVILLE
S dR7,SF

CENTINATI
S,F15HOLST

VIVALDI 11l
W,br,13,KRZ

ALIBI DU FIGUIER
W,br,11,AA
CORLENSKA HF
S,Sch,11,HANN

WIMBLEBALL FOREVER
W,dbr,11,IRL

DESIGN DE FLORENT
H,Sche,8,SF

HAVANA V
S,dbr,8,PONY
EFEDUS MENEZIG
W,br,11,BEL

UPPER CLASS DE CIRCEE
S,sbr,13,SF

QUANCAL BRINIE BLONDE
W,Sch,17,PONY

HALE BOPP C CH
W,F,24,CH

KICK C CH
W,F13,CH

CASTLEFORBES ALEXIA CLOVER
S,br,11,IRL

ELYPS DE GLAIN
S,br,7,PONY

CAMLET DJINNY Z
S,br,10,ZH
AMPLUA
W,br,7,LETT

GIGI Il
S,br,10,NED

Degré
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Départ

109
209
309

409

10
110

210
310

410

11
111

211
311

411

12
112

212
312

412

13
113

213
313

413

Cavalier/éere
Propriétaire
DGM & CR Echallens

Margaux Rosset, Jouxtens-Mézery
Mehdi Roessli, Poliez-le-Grand

Madina Wilson, Vinzel
Madina Wilson, Vinzel

Marion Schoettker, Morrens
Marion Schoettker, Morrens

Méline Délessert, Montagny-la-Ville
Méline Délessert, Montagny-la-Ville

Société de Cavalerie du Vully et environs

Anina-Sarah Gaberell, Murten
Fritz Gaberell-Blaser, Murten

Sarah Currat, Villars-sur-Glane
Sarah Currat, Villars-sur-Glane

Elodie Botteron, Méniéres
Magalie Fremaux, Cheyres

Véronique Christener-Jaques, Payerne
Véronique Christener-Jaques, Payerne
CENV 2

Louanne Reymondin, Donneloye
Rachel Perret, Chavannes-le-Chéne

Justine Bravo, Yverdon-les-Bains
Justine Bravo, Yverdon-les-Bains

Emilie Bovey, Yvonand
Joélle Brahier Hillereau, Corminboeuf

Charléne Grin, Treycovagnes
Charléne Grin, Treycovagnes
Bercheéres 2

Melina Vial, Cheseaux-sur-Lausanne
Maurice Pollien, Assens

Svenja Riehling, Prilly
Maurice Pollien, Assens

Réhane Delisle, Sierre
Michel Pollien, Assens

Pauline Feijoo, Cossonay
Christine Vulliens, Eclagnens
La Sallivaz 2

Caroline Schlaeppi, Nyon
Micheline Roffey, Commugny

Elena Nenova, Chambésy
Genoveva Nenova, Chambésy

Lucie Lesquereux, Chéserex
Milena Lesquereux, Chéserex

Carole Girard, Versoix
Nico Balmer, Aesch (Neftenbach)
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Cheval
Signalement

FANTASTIGO
W,br,11,HOLST

QANDY DE LA CENSE
SF17,SF

COLLIN IX
W,Sch,13,HOLST

ITEM
S,br,13,BEL

EVITABII CH
S,br,13,CH

PICASSO M
W,Sche,11,SUI
CADOR DE BLONDE
W,F9,SF

CALIA DE ROTHEL CH
S,br,13,CH

ALTESSE DU PATURIAU CH

S;stR14FM

EMIR DE BLONDE
W,dbr,7,PONY
DANAEE MERZE
S,br,8,SF

J GOLIATH Z
W,br,9,ZH

STELLIO
W,Sch,15,SF

HERGY DE CORNEMONT

W,br,8,BEL

COBERLINUS
W,dbr,14,NED

KALINE VII CH
S,F11,CH

LILLY PLEASURE CH
S,F10,CHS

ROMEO DE LANDEVES
W,br,16,SF

TULIPE DU BISSON
S,br,14,SF

JUVENTUS VDL
W,br,7,NED

Degré
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D:épart
14
114
214
314

414

15
115

215
315

415

16
116

216
316

416

17
117

217

317

417

18
118

218

318

Cavalier/ére
Propriétaire
SHCEY 2

Kim Schlaefli, Peney
Christel Villard, Essertines

Stella Reale, Valeyres-sous-Montagny
Max Studer, Valeyres-sous-Montagny

Camille Reber, Corcelles-sur-Chavornay
Arnaud Guichard, Yverdon-les-Bains

Laure Perrenoud, St-Légier la Chiésaz
Laurence Bonnet, Lausanne

Cercle hippique de la Sauveniére 2

Laure Chassot, Cugy
Laure Chassot, Cugy

Laura Fuentes, Belmont-sur-Lausanne
Estelle Reymond, Eclépens

Margot Meyer, Combremont-le-Grand
Margot Meyer, Combremont-le-Grand

Aurore Dobjanschi, Le Mont-sur-
Lausanne
Mehdi Roessli, Poliez-le-Grand

Bercheéres 3

Teila Bourquin, Goumoens-la-Ville
Nikita Gavin, Villars-Ste-Croix

Lucile Terrazzoni, Cossonay
Jill Schlafli, Hettlingen

Morgane Demierre, Aclens
Morgane Demierre, Aclens

Nikita Gavin, Villars-Ste-Croix
Nikita Gavin, Villars-Ste-Croix

DGM Echallens

Coline Creddo, Romanel-sur-Lausanne
Cornelia Kummer, Vuarrens

Romane Maire, Vuarrens
Séverine Maire, Vuarrens

Aurélie Millioud, Echallens
Jacqueline Desimone, Cheseaux-sur-
Lausanne

Morgane Wauilleret, Bussigny-prés-
Lausanne
Morgane Wauilleret, Bussigny-prés-
Lausanne

SHCEY 3

Saskia Rao, Champagne
Max Studer, Valeyres-sous-Montagny

Noah Perrin, Yvonand
Max Studer, Valeyres-sous-Montagny

Noemy Cancio, Orbe
Noemy Cancio, Orbe

Vendredi, 24 Sept,embre 2021
Liste de départ : Epreuve 11 (Epr. n°: 2021.8390)

Cheval
Signalement

MAC POWER DE LA BROYE CH
S,Sch,8,PONY

TOM FOOL FOUNTAIN
W,grau,14,PONY

BASIL DE LESSERT CH
W,br,15,CH

CONAN DES PRES CH
W,br,11,CH

BELIEVIN B
S,br,10,IRL

HOREO DE LA GRAVEYRE CH
W,F,7,CH

FREGATE CH

S,dbr,6,CH

QUPAKI
S,br,7,HANN

COBRA
S,dF14,GER

DIANTHA D.V.
S,F13,NED

RED MONTREAL
W,Sch,6,SVK

ICON VD PADENBORRE Z
W,Rappe,8,ZH

JESSICA XII
S,F16,NEWFOR

DARK DYNAMIC CH
W,dbr,13,CH

P'TI' CORLAND
W,F18,SF

WKD TEMPEST
S,br,15,IRL

BALI DE ST PRIX
W,br,10,PONY

VINCERELLO BOISMARGOT
W,br,12,SF

BELROUSSE DES RONDETS
S,F10,SF

Degré
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D:épart
19
119
219
319

419

20
120

220
320

420

21
121

221
321

421

22
122

222
322

422

23
123

223
323

423

Cavalier/ere
Propriétaire
Bercheres 4

Julie Borgeaud, Le Mont-sur-Lausanne
Maurice Pollien, Assens

Anais Hirschi, Dommartin
Sandra Hulaas, Morrens

Anne Burgues, Lausanne
Maurice Pollien, Assens

Thomas Waldemer, Préverenges
Thomas Waldemer, Préverenges
Club Equestre du Nord Vaudois

Justine Blanc, Pomy
Jean-Daniel Richard, Cronay

Emeline Blanc, Pomy
Jean-Daniel Richard, Cronay

Killian Jaunin, Fey
Killian Jaunin, Fey

Fiona Nicolet, Peney-le-Jorat
Aude Collaud, Corcelles-sur-Chavornay
CENV 3

Léa Bovey, Combremont-le-Petit
Isabelle Bovey, Chanéaz

Anne Favre, Chavornay
Anne Favre, Chavornay

Camille Tharin, Mézery-prés-Donneloye
Camille Tharin, Mézery-prés-Donneloye

Jérémie Goumaz, Montricher
Melissa Gallay, Montricher
Cavalerie Payerne 1

Lisa Pimenta, Chénens
Nathalie Chammartin, Chénens

Laeticia Pimenta, Chénens
Laurence Reber, Corcelles-sur-Chavornay

Elsa Eichenberger, Chabrey
Elsa Eichenberger, Chabrey

Surya Bornand, Nuvilly
Catherine Bornand, Nuvilly
Bercheéres 5

Marie Carrard, Assens
Maurice Pollien, Assens

Delphine Dubrit, Daillens
Michel Pollien, Assens

Lisa Lugrin, La Sarraz
Alain Lugrin, La Sarraz

Kelly Martinet, Bretigny-sur-Morrens
Patricia Martinet, Morrens
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Cheval
Signalement

ALADIN D'ELLES
W,E16,AA

BEC D'AVELINE CH
S,Sch,14,CH

JUSTICE VAN'T HEIKE
S,F12,BEL

JADORE VAN HET DENNEHOF
S,dbr,12,BEL

GALLOWAY MERMAID
S,br,13,IRL

SIRLI DE LOEUF CH
S,br,15,CH

PERLE D'OR DE R'ECLERE CH
S,dbr,6,CH

TOP GUN DU PRAZ BOZON CH
W,br,7,CHS

CHARMEUSE Il CH
S,br,8,PONY

ANIKA DES TEMPLIERS Z
S,F9,BEL

ALFONZO

W,br,16,NED

CINNAMONFIELD CH
S,F9,CH

VAGLO DE BRICHARDON
H,dbr,12,PONY

LAKESIDE GRAINNE
S,Sch,11,CON
CHARLOTTINE DE LAYE
S,br,9,SF

CON COEUR DE NEUVEVIE CH
W,br,8,CH

CRYSTEL
S,Appa,16,ITA

PALMA VI
S,br,16,HUN

CATCH BLACK JACK
W,dbr,13,HOLST

ISHA
S,dbr,13,BEL

Degré
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D:épart
24
124
224
324

424

25
125

225
325

425

26
126

226
326

426

27
127

227
327

427

28
128

228
328

428

Cavalier/ére
Propriétaire
Cavalerie Payerne 2

Camille Maimone, Billens
Camille Maimone, Billens

Léa Schlunke, Chatonnaye
Léa Schlunke, Chatonnaye

Mélanie Gavillet, Lovatens
Mélanie Gavillet, Lovatens

Alizée Laurent, Thierrens
Alizée Laurent, Thierrens
DGM Lavaux 2

Camille Brunschwig, Blonay
Camille Brunschwig, Blonay

Céline Guignet, Les Monts-de-Pully
Céline Guignet, Les Monts-de-Pully

Vincent Stucki, Puidoux
Justine Lambert, Payerne

Emmanuel Cossy, Puidoux
Emmanuel Cossy, Puidoux
Club Equestre du Mont-sur-Lausanne

Loréne Salatko, La Sarraz
Loréne Salatko, La Sarraz

Rachel Perrin, Epalinges
Sabine Hofmann, Montpreveyres

Sandrine Berger, Le Mont-sur-Lausanne
Sandrine Berger, Le Mont-sur-Lausanne

David Michael Hofmann, Ballens
Sabine Hofmann, Montpreveyres
Club Hippique d'Apples

Mélinda Marmier, Cossonay
Chloe Charlotte Mousett, Lausanne

Lydia Rochat, Monnaz
Antoinette Aellen, Vandoeuvres

Béatrice Favez, Apples
Eric Favez, Apples

Jade Domenjoz, Apples
llka Noppel, Binningen
SHCEY 4

Anisa Sabic, Valeyres-sous-Montagny
Max Studer, Valeyres-sous-Montagny

Elise Grillet, Yverdon-les-Bains
Max Studer, Valeyres-sous-Montagny

Canelle Schuster, Yverdon-les-Bains
Max Studer, Valeyres-sous-Montagny

Tara Rebecca Randin, Valeyres-sous-
Montagny
Aine Randin, Valeyres-sous-Montagny
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Cheval
Signalement

FLECHE CH
Sbr,13,FM

ERMIONNE CH
S,br,9,FM
GANYMED CH
W,br,8,CH

FIGARO XXI
W,br,11,NED

VOLUBILIS DES GRELES
W,Scheb,12,SF

AC CALVERO CH
W,br,13,CHS

PINKFLOYD DES JORDILS CH

W,br,11,CH

ELECTRA CCH
S,br,13,CH

COR ASS
W,br,8, HANN

CORENTINO G CH
W,F9,CH

LE ROI
W,br,5,NED

GLASGOW Il CH
W,br,10,CH

STEVE DES PERRIERES
S,br,15,SF

BROKLIN DE BEAUDINARD
S,grau,10,FRA

CORNEILLE

W,br,14,NED

CARETINO W CH
W,br,18,CH

ALPHA DU GALOPIN
W,br,11,PONY

MS KALOU
W,grau,5,PONY
HAPPY JACK
W,F14,BEL

CHEERIO
W,br,7,HOLST

Degré
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D:épart
29
129
229
329

429

30
130

230
330

430

31
131

231
331

431

32
132

232
332

432

Cavalier/éere
Propriétaire
Ecurie de la Tour

Emilie Fatana Letailleur, Crassier
Joélle Hofelmann, Nyon

Yaélle Scherwey, Prangins
Isabelle Delhaye, Crassier

Livia Manghetti, Founex
Livia Manghetti, Founex
Livia Strebel, Gingins
Livia Strebel, Gingins

Club Hippique d'Apples 2 - Team la Tine

Sandrine Baumann, Cottens
Sandrine Baumann, Cottens

Sophie Grossmann, Denges
Nicole Thiébaud, Pampigny

Justin Tardy, Pampigny
Sophie Grossmann, Denges

Lucy Barbeau, Apples
Pierre-Yves Mayor, Etoy
Poney-club des fantastiques 2

Elodie Meisser, La Conversion
Jennifer Goeldi, Grandvaux

Danaé Engler, La Conversion
Luna Rigolet, Paudex

Jessica Goeldi, Grandvaux
Jennifer Goeldi, Grandvaux

Priscilla Berdoz, Forel (Lavaux)
Priscilla Berdoz, Forel (Lavaux)
Société Hippique de la Dole

Julie Herrmann, Prangins
Julie Herrmann, Prangins

Mélody Mayor, Troinex
Mélody Mayor, Troinex

Odaline Piller, Founex
Daniel Piller, Founex

Oriana Lameére, Borex
Oriana Lameére, Borex
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Cheval
Signalement

OKLAHOMA B
S,br,16,IRL

COMETE DES COUPIS
S,F9,PONY

TOSCAN DU CLOS
H,F,14,SF

FLAMBEAU DDH
S,dbr,11,NED

AMOUR DE LA TINE CH
W,Sch,11,CHS

BALINKA DE LA TINE
S,F10,SF

EDEN DE LA TINE CH
W,br,7,CHS

TOMAHAWK D 'ICK Z
W,F9,ZH

BETWEEN DE SAULT
S,Sch,10,PONY

CRACKER BING
W,Sche,10,PONY
FORTENDER DENFER
W,br,5,LUX

COCAINE VI CH
S,br,12,CH

QUATERSMAN DU COINAT CH
W,br,15,CH

CISKO DU COURTIL CH
W,F9,CH

VERITABLE HH CH
H,dbr,12,CH

BACARDI V
W,hbr,15,NED

Degré
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